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Title

Director, LARiverWorksMayor's Office of City Services

Organization/City_

Designee for Barbara Romero

__ Phone Number

Email

mlchael.affeldt@lacity.org

IHon, Sylvia Ballin

iMavor

ICitv of San Fernando

SBallin@sfcity.org

Il-lon. Kathryn Barger Los Angeles County Supervisor IFifth District hKathwn@bos.lacountl!ov
IHon. Bab Blumenfield Los Angeles City Councilmember Third District Ieob.Blumenfield@lacity.org

Alina Bokde

Deputy Director, Planning & Development Agency

County of LA Department of Parks and Recreation

|abokde@parks.lacountv.gov

Tim Brick

Managing Director, Arrayo Seco Foundation

Appointee of the Senate Pro Tempore

ltim@arroyoseco.org

Community Services and Parks Director

City of Glendale

IuBulanlkian@_glendaleca.guv

|0nn|§ Bulanikian*
Maria Chonngastillo‘

Unofficial Designee of Hon. Sheila Kuehl

LACBOS-5D 3

1Mccastillo@hos.lacounty.gov

Yazdan T. Emrani*

7z

=

Director of Public Works/City Engineer, City of San Fernando

Designee far Mayor Ballin

yemrani@sfcity.org

Yolanda Fuentes

Appointee of the 5enate Pro Tempore

Yolyfuentes74@gmail.com

{Christine Jerian Unofficial Designee of Hon. Monica Rodriguez Los Angeles City Council [christine.jerian@lacity.org
IHon. Sheila Kuehl Los Angeles County Supervisor Third District sheila@bos.lacounty.gov

IDan Lafferty*

Los Angeles County Department of Public Works

‘Deslln_ee for Mark Pestrella

IKeith Lilley*

Los Angeles County Department of Public Works

IDesiEnee for Mark Pestrella

dlaff@dpw.lacounty.gov
[klilley@dpw.lacountw.gov

IHon. Emily Gabel-Luddy JMayor ICiw of Burbank egabel-luddy@burbankca.gov
IM*gueI Luna Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly miguel@urbansemillas.com
IHun. Nury Martinez Asst. President Pro Tem |Los Angeles City Council

Traci ). Minamide* Chief Operamg_ Officer LA City, Bureau of Sanitation

Ackley Padilla |Unofficial Designee of Hon. Nury Martinez |Los Angeles City Council ackley.padilla@lacity.org
[Mark Pestrella IDirector -IL'os Angeles County of Public Warks mpestrella@dbw.Iacount;f,gov
[Chrls Perry IUnufﬁcIaI Designee of Hon. Kathryn Barger. ILACBOS-SD 5 CPerry@bos lacounty.gov
John Popoch ﬁ lUnofﬁcial Designee of Hon. Bob Blumenfield ILos  Angeles City Council john.popoch@lacity.org
{Marsha Ramas J Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly marsharramos@aol.com
IHon. Monica Rodriguez ‘Los Angeles City Councilmember

IBarbara Romero Deputy Mayor for City Services |City of Los Angeles barbara.romero@lacity.org
Iﬂﬂﬁ Sap 1 Appointee of Secretary for Natural Resources INaturaI Resources craig.sap@parks.ca.gov
Thomas Seifert ’M Appaintee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assembly CASAYSENK  cfY G20 21 &. 7[@0 TDseifert@aol.com

|Hon. Zareh Sinanyan m!\ﬂ“i 55 ;5“ AV { % Ll ) > o {"{4»\; o (ﬁ L!-J_E[ £ &3' S‘-/3'33‘13 2sinanyan@glendaleca.gov
|M1. Hilda Solis L;: An!eles unty Supervisor |First Distrllct : monica.rodriguez@lacity.org

I;iin Stedge

Appointee of Hon. Anthony Rendon, Speaker of the Assemhbly

Brian,Stedge@asm.ca.Eov

Virdiana Velez*

VN

|Office of Sheila Kuehl

Welez@bas.lacountv.gov

Julian ). Venegas* Director of Recreation & Community Services IDesignee for Mayor Ballin JVenegas@sfctty.org

|Matt Weiner Mw Appointee of the Senate President Pro Tempore Matt.Weiner@sen.ca.gov
Sean Woods Superintendent, Los Angeles Sector of the Califarnia Dept, of Parks & Recreation |California State Parks Sean.Woods@parks.ca.gov
Katy Young* Office of Sheila Kuehl kyoung@bos.lacounty.gov

Enrique Zaldivar
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W i-EE

Director

|City of Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation

*Alternate

ﬂiﬁ)% "ZZ\B enrique.zaldivar@Iacity.org




Joseph T. Edmiston
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Executive Director

October 25, 2018

Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy

Edmiston@smmc.ca.gov

Rorie A. Skei

Chief Deputy Director

Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy

Daniel Olivas

Senior Assistant Attorney General

Christine Bull Arndt

Supervising Deputy Attorney General

Sarah Rascon

Brian Baldauf (M/
A
Melissa Vega
Sally Garcia
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